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1978 INDIAN AFFAIRS
RG 10
SCHOOL FILES,_ 1879 - 1953
BOX LIST
FILE IDENTIFICATION

FILE NAME

FILE # 871-5 PART | REEL # CB755
WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE -

SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 871-5 PART 3 REEL # CB755
WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE -

SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 871-8 PART | REEL # C8755 "
WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' RESIDENCE -
BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

FILE # 872-1 PART | REEL # C8755
WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL
ADMINISTRATION

GENERAL

FILE # 872-2 PART ] REEL # (8755

WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL - QUARTERLY RETURNS

FILE # 872-3 PART 1 REEL # CB755

WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' SALARIES

FILE # 872-5 PART | REEL # CB755
WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL
- SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

1

FILE # 873-1 PART ] REEL # CB7S55
SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

- TEACHERS' SALARIES

DATES

1943-1942

1949-1950

1943-1950

1938-1949

1949-1952

1943-1946

1943-1950

1944-1951

SUBJECT

WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ANAHAM DAY
SCHOOLL ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS
LAKE AGENCY

WILLTAMS LAKE AGENCY-ANAHAM DAY
SCHOOL, ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS
LAKE AGENCY

WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ANAHAM DAY
SCHOOL, ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS
LAKE AGENCY

WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ALEXIS CREEK
DAY SCHOOL, ALEXIS CREEK DAY
SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY

WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ALEXIS CREEK
DAY SCHOOL, ALEXIS CREEK DAY
SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY

WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ALEXIS CREEK
DAY SCHOOL, ALEXIS CREEK DAY
SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY

WILLTAMS LAKE AGENCY-ALEXIS CREEK
DAY SCHOOL, ALEXIS CREEK DAY
SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY

SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY
SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY



