I N D I A N A F F A I R S R G 1 0 S C H O O L F I L E S, 1879 - 1953 B O X L I S T

VOLUM	FILE IDENTIFICATION FILE NAME	DATES	SUBJECT
6424	FILE # 871-5 PART 1 REEL # C8755 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1943-1949	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL, ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY
6424	FILE # 871-5 PART 3 REEL # C8755 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1949-1950	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL, ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY
6424	FILE # 871-8 PART 1 REEL # C8755 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' RESIDENCE - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1943-1950	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL, ANAHAM DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY
6425	FILE # 872-1 PART 1 REEL # C8755 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	1938-1949	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL, ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY
6425	FILE # 872-2 PART 1 REEL # C8755 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL - QUARTERLY RETURNS	1949-1952	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL, ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY
6425	FILE # 872-3 PART 1 REEL # C8755 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL - TEACHERS' SALARIES	1943-1946	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL, ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY
6425	FILE # 872-5 PART 1 REEL # C8755 WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY - ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS	1943-1950	WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY-ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL, ALEXIS CREEK DAY SCHOOL-WILLIAMS LAKE AGENCY
6425	FILE # 873-1 PART 1 REEL # C8755 SKEENA RIVER AGENCY - PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION - TEACHERS' SALARIES	1944-1951	SKEENA RIVER AGENCY-PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL, PORT EDWARD DAY SCHOOL-SKEENA RIVER AGENCY